## Polk County Youth Fair, Inc.

Street Address - 1702 Highway 17 South, Bartow, FL 33830 Mailing Address - P O Box 9005, Drawer HS03, Bartow, FL 33831-9005 Street Address - 1702 Highway 17 South, Bartow FL 33830 Telephone - (863) 519-1046

web: pcyf.net email: tashafones@ufl.edu

## 22nd Annual Chili Cook-Off Pre-Registration Form

Entry Deadline: December 2, 2022 **Entry form must be mailed or hand delivered to the Youth Fair office.** Chosen Chili Cook Off Teams will be notified as soon as possible

No entry fee is due for the Chili Cook Off Contest

Chili Cook Off Contest is scheduled for January 25, 2023
\*\*Please note that any changes/cancellation will be communicated with you directly\*\*

Club Chapter Name:	
Team A:	
Team Members:	
1	2
3	Alt
Alt	Alt
Team B:	
Team Members:	
1	2
3	Alt
Alt	Alt
Cook-off rules and regulation	the 2023 Polk County Youth Fair Rules and Regulations. A full set of Chilines can be found in the 2023 Official Rule Book.  Ed team members are in good standing of the organization listed above.
Signature of Leader/Teacher	Date
Best Evening Phone #	Alternate Phone #
email:	
Office Use Only:	
Received by:	Date Received: